2019 BLOOMFIELD INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET, OCT. 9, SOUTH WIND 15-20, 70*
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SARA REIFENRATH

CHRISTINA MARTINSON

ALISON STINEMAN
DARLA NELSON
SARA BURBACH
HANNAH HUBERS
JAYDA BERNECKER
ABBY WHITE
BROOKLYN KUMM
MADIE ZIEGLER
ELLA MCFARLAND
MAKENZIE ARENS
KIKI CHAVEZ

EMILY WOOCKMAN
MACKENZIE SCHRAM
RILEY WAGNER
JULIA GRAVE

KYLIE RUTZ
MAKAYLA CLOUSE
ANNA ESCOTO COX
SIENNA SOHLER
BROOKE BURBACH
ABBI LONG

LEXI BEACOM
HAYLE KNIENERT
SOPHIE PIHLGREN
ALLISON FOLKERS
VANESSA VANCE
RACHEL SCHINDLER
JANEA HIRSHMAN
SHIRLEY ZEPHIER
MACKENZIE SUDBECK
KYLIE GARNITT
JOZIE KUMM
ODETTE GASPER
LILY COHN

ZANIAH PARKER
AMANI MEANS

H/N

B/W

LHNE

B/W

H/N

B/W

H/N

PLAINVIEW
PLAINVIEW

B/W

B/W

H/N

NORFOLK RES
B/W

PONCA

OSMOND
NORFOLK RES
NORFOLK RES
NORFOLK RES
NORFOLK RES RES
NORFOLK RES
NORFOLK RES
NORFOLK RES RES
OSMOND
OSMOND
NORFOLK RES RES
RANDOLPH

LCC

NORFOLK RES RES
NORFOLK RES RES
NORFOLK RES RES
H/N

WINNEBAGO
OSMOND
NORFOLK RES RES
NORFOLK RES RES
WINNEBAGO
WINNEBAGO

20:42
20:45
21:13
21:48
22:16
22:38
22:38
22:56
23:06
23:11
23:37
23:59
24:06
24:17
24:23
24:33
25:57
26:08
26:08
26:44
26:53
27:14
27:17
27:28
27:35
27:44
27:58
28:12
28:30
28:30
28:52
29:04
29:30
29:57
30:51
30:53
31:01
34:12



2019 LEWIS AND CLARK CONFERENCE BOYS CROSS COUNTRY, OCT.9 WIND 15-20 SOUTH 70*
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CARSON NOECKER
BRAYDEN KATHOL
MASON BYKERK
ADDISON SMITH
JOHNSON CHISHIBA
GRAYSEN SCHULTZE
DAGEN JOACHISMSEN
CORY MARTINSON
JORDAN MOSEL
DURAN BLACKFISH
RYAN SCHMIT
KEAGAN MOSEL
CHASE LAMMERS
DEAN KRUGER
ALEX CARLSON
RILEY KUEHN
DILLON OLSON
CADEN SCHRAM
BRETT NORRIS
COLE NOECKER
TOBY HEINIMANN
DYAMI BERRIDGE
OCTAVIO PALACIOS
KYLER MOSEL
AARON CHISHIBA
ALAN SANTIAGO
KEEGAN CARL
TOMMY CHASE
ANTONIO ROBLES
ROBERT ASCHOFF
AIDEN BEAR

ZACH ALDERSON
KADEN POLT
JUSTUS MAERTINS
WILLLY WINGETT
ANTHONY MORRILL
TYLER CARLSON
LANDEN BOYSEN
ISAAC KUEHN
BODIE TRUE
KEATON TIMMERMAN
CORY SCHUMACHER

H/N

H/N
OSMOND
B/W
OSMOND
OSMOND
H/N

B/W
PLAINVIEW
WINNEBAGO
OSMOND
PLAINVIEW
H/N

WINSIDE
WINSIDE

H/N

LCC

PONCA
PLAINVIEW
H/N

WINSIDE
WINNEBAGO
OSMOND
PLAINVIEW
OSMOND
H/N RES

H/N RES
PONCA
WINNEBAGO
OSMOND RES
WINNEBAGO
OSMOND RES
OSMOND RES
OSMOND RES
WINNEBAGO
CREIGHTON
WINSIDE

LCC

H/N RES
OSMOND RES
OSMOND
B/W

16:53
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18:13
18:15
18:31
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18:52
19:02
19:14
19:15
19:16
19:20
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19:26
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19:46
19:50
19:55
20:03
20:06
20:11
20:12
20:21
20:27
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20:32
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21:09
21:13
21:28
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21:40
21:41
21:42
21:54
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65.

KARTER JOHNSON
HUNTER BEACOM
LUKAS WORTMANN
ALEX HEIMAN
EDWARD OLANDER
WYATT WIEBELHAUS
MATTHEW NELSON
KELLEN. CROSSBEAR
TREVIN BOYSEN
ADAIN ROBLES
DREW PARKER
JESSE BEAR
HUDSON SCHULTZE
GARRET JAMES
COLE MONTEITH
TYLER ARRASMITH
MACK KUEHN
CONNOR VONRENTZELL
BRANDEN MEYER
EVAN LONGWELL
TRACE NAEVE

ALEX GEORGE
ETHAN CROSS

OSMOND RES
OSMOND RES
H/N RES
RANDOLPH
WINSIDE

H/N RES

LCC
WINNEBAGO
LCC
WINNEBAGO RES
WINNEBAGO RES
WINNEBAGO RES
OSMOND RES
PONCA

PONCA

PONCA

H/N

OSMOND RES
LCC

PONCA

LCC
WINNEBAGO RES
LCC RES

22:37
22:38
22:38
22:40
22:42
23:04
23:06
23:10
23:10
23:11
23:21
24:10
24:21
24:30
24:37
24:43
25:48
25:49
25:52
27:36
29:28
30:23
30:32



